

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5214/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2003 in CRLM No. 53434-M/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARMINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SWARANJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and taking additional document on record  
and office report ) (For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 5624 of 2003

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, AAG for Punjab

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Rathore, AAG for Punjab

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Vijay Dhawan)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

urt Master

Court Master

Co